discount, or percentage relating to Provisional 

Amounts or P.C. amounts or any loss of profit 

related thereto. 

Amount Item 

No 

Qty Rate 

ELECTRICAL INSTALLATION  

1 Allow the provisional amount of R 2 114 000.00 

(Two Million One Hundred and Fourteen 

Thousand Rand) for Electrical Installation 

Item 

2 114 000.00 

2 Profit Item 

3 Attendance Item 

PROFESSIONAL FEES 

4 Allow the provisional amount of R 1 208 000.00 

(One Million Two Hundred and Eight Thousand 

Rand) for Structural Element Design, Monitoring 

and Certification 

Item 

1 208 000.00 

5 Profit Item 

6 Attendance Item 

Carried to Collection 

Bill No. 15  
Provisional 
Amounts  
PHASE 2A-S 

R 

Item 

No 

7 

ENVIRONMENTAL MONITORING AND 

REPORTING 

Allow the provisional amount of R 453 000.00 

(Four Hundred and Fifty Three Thousand Rand) 

for Environmental Monitoring and Reporting as 

per the approved Environmental Management 

Programme (EMPr) to Relevant Statutory 

Authorities 

Qty Rate 

Item 

8 Profit Item 

9 Attendance Item 

BUDGETARY ALLOWANCES